
PLATES

FRIED CHICKEN
GIANT TENDERS

ADD 1.00 PER PIECE TO SUB WHITE MEAT FOR DARK

FRIED CHICKEN

7.99
9.99

10.49
12.49

8 PIECE: MIX  25.99 | GIANT TENDERS 30.49

2 FIXINS | 4 CORNBREAD

12 PIECE: MIX  38.49 | GIANT TENDERS 44.49

3 FIXINS | 6 CORNBREAD

16 PIECE: MIX  49.99 | GIANT TENDERS 57.99

4 FIXINS | 8 CORNBREAD8.49
10.49

10.99
12.99

13.49
17.99

19.49
25.49

24.99
32.99

36.99
49.49

2 PIECE
3 PIECE

2 PIECE
3 PIECE

8 PIECE       12 PIECE          16 PIECE           24 PIECE

PLENTY  | GENEROUS

NEW ORLEANS PO-BOY 12.99 
     SHRIMP, OYSTER OR CATFISH, 
    FRIED GREEN TOMATO (9.99)

GRILLED CHEESE & ARUGULA MELT  8.99  

FRIED GREEN TOMATO BLT  8.99

GRILLED MEATLOAF MELT  9.99

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH  8.99
GRILLED HAM & PIMENTO CHEESE  8.99
PIMENTO CHEESE SANDWICH  6.99

F R O M  T H E  F O L K S  A T  4  R I V E R S  S M O K E H O U S E

O N  T H E  C O R N E R  O F  M O R S E  A N D  P E N N S Y L V A N I A

MON-THURS A
N
D11AM-8PM 11AM-9PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

FRI-SAT

SANDWICHES

FAMILY DINNERS

GIANT TENDERS

BUCKETS

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR HUSH PUPPIES

FRIED CHICKEN
PLENTY :  2 FIXINS  |  GENEROUS :  3 FIXINS & CORNBREAD

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE

WARNING: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEAT, EGGS, POULTRY OR SEAFOOD
 INCREASES YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS



PIMENTO CHEESE & BAGUETTE CHIPS  4.99

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES (4)  4.99

GIANT BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS (3)  6.99

SMASHED POTATOES

SOUTHERN COLLARDS

CREAMED CORN 

RICE & GRAVY

MAC & CHEESE

FRENCH FRIES

MAPLE GLAZED CARROTS

SKILLET CORNBREAD 

BUTTERBEANS & BACON

CREAMY COLESLAW

FRESH FRIED OKRA

HOPPIN’ JOHN

ANSON MILLS CREAMY GRITS

*BREAD PUDDING

HUSH PUPPIES

BROCOLLI & SHALLOT BUTTER

CHICKEN N’ BISCUITS  (1) 3.99   (2) 6.99

DEVILED EGGS  (4) 3.99  (6) 5.49  (12) 8.99

GIANT CHICKEN TENDER

*PB&J CLASSIC

GRILLED CHEESE

HOT DOG

ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN COBB SALAD  8.99

*SPINACH, WHITE CHEDDAR, CRANBERRY & BACON SALAD  6.99   

ADD GIANT CHICKEN TENDER FOR 2.99

COOP MOON PIES (3)  3.99

FRIED HAND PIES  3.50

*CONTAINS NUTS

OLD SCHOOL BANANA PUDDING  3.99

SWEETIE PIES (VARIOUS SIZES)

C H I C K E N  L I T T L E

SALADS

DESSERTS

NIBBLES

8 OZ 2.49  |  PT 6.49  |  QT 12.49  |  GALLON 44.99

CHICKEN N’ DUMPLINGS   9.99 |  12.49

MOM’S MEATLOAF   10.99 | 13.49

CHICKEN POT PIE   8.99 | 11.49

FRIED CATFISH & GRITS   9.99 | 12.49

SIDEBOARD SAMPLER  7.49

3 FIXINS AND CORNBREAD

signature dishes

PLENTY :  2 FIXINS  |  GENEROUS :  3 FIXINS & CORNBREAD

4.99 | KIDS ITEMS SERVED W/ FOUNTAIN DRINK AND CHOICE OF FIXIN

DRESSINGS: BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE, RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD OR BLUE CHEESE

FIXINS

ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN

QUARTER   8.99  | 11.49        HALF   11.49  |  13.99       WHOLE  18.99  |  21.49

LOW COUNTRY SHRIMP & GRITS    12.99

SERVED WITH CORNBREAD OR HUSH PUPPIES

CHICKEN N’ WAFFLES   8.99

WITH MAPLE BOURBON DRIZZLE

SOUTHERN PLATES

FRIED SEAFOOD BASKET   14.99 

CHOICE OF TWO: SHRIMP, OYSTERS OR CATFISH

A S O U T H E R N A F F A I R . C O M  |  4 0 7 . 8 4 3 . 2 6 6 7


