

MON-THURS 11AM-8PM 11AM-9PM CLOSED SUNDAY

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PLENTY: 2 FIXINS | GENEROUS: 3 FIXINS & CORNBREAD

	PLATES	PLENTY	GENEROUS
LTWIED LICINII GEINEKOOS	סיטיויא זכ	DILKITY	I CEMEDULIC
	LTWIED	PLEIVIT	I GEINEROUS

FRIED CHICKEN		
2 PIECE	7.99	10.49
3 PIECE	9.99	12.49

GIANT TENDERS

ס חור כר

2 PIECE	8.49	10.99
3 PIECE	10.49	12.99

FAMILY DINNERS

8 PIECE: MIX 25.99 | GIANT TENDERS 30.49

2 FIXINS | 4 CORNBREAD

12 PIECE: MIX 38.49 | **GIANT TENDERS** 44.49

3 FIXINS | 6 CORNBREAD

16 PIECE: MIX 49.99 | **GIANT TENDERS** 57.99

4 FIXINS | 8 CORNBREAD

BUCKETS	8 PIECE	12 PIECE	16 PIECE	24 PIECE
FRIED CHICKEN	13.49	19.49	24.99	36.99
GIANT TENDERS	17.99	25.49	32.99	49.49

ADD 1.00 PER PIECE TO SUB WHITE MEAT FOR DARK

SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR HUSH PUPPIES

NEW ORLEANS PO-BOY 12.99 SHRIMP, OYSTER OR CATFISH, FRIED GREEN TOMATO (9.99) GRILLED CHEESE & ARUGULA MELT 8.99 FRIED GREEN TOMATO BLT 8.99

GRILLED MEATLOAF MELT 9.99 **BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH 8.99** GRILLED HAM & PIMENTO CHEESE 8.99 PIMENTO CHEESE SANDWICH 6.99

WARNING: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEAT, EGGS, POULTRY OR SEAFOOD INCREASES YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS

SIGNATURE DISHES

LOW COUNTRY SHRIMP & GRITS 12.99
SERVED WITH CORNBREAD OR HUSH PUPPIES

CHICKEN N' WAFFLES 8.99

FRIED CATFISH & GRITS 9.99 | 12.49

CHICKEN N' BISCUITS (1) 3.99 (2) 6.99

FRIED SEAFOOD BASKET 14.99 CHOICE OF TWO: SHRIMP, OYSTERS OR CATFISH

SOUTHERN PLATES

PLENTY: 2 FIXINS | GENEROUS: 3 FIXINS & CORNBREAD

CHICKEN N' DUMPLINGS 9.99 | 12.49 MOM'S MEATLOAF 10.99 | 13.49

MOM'S MEATLOAF 10.99 | 13.49 SIDEBOARD SAMPLER 7.49
CHICKEN POT PIE 8.99 | 11.49 3 FIXINS AND CORNBREAD

ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN

NIBBLES

PIMENTO CHEESE & BAGUETTE CHIPS 4.99 FRIED GREEN TOMATOES (4) 4 99

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES (4) 4.99 DEVILED EGGS (4) 3.99 (6) 5.49 (12) 8.99 GIANT BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS (3) 6.99

FIXINS

8 OZ 2.49 | PT 6.49 | QT 12.49 | GALLON 44.99

SMASHED POTATOES
SOUTHERN COLLARDS

CREAMED CORN

RICE & GRAVY

MAC & CHEESE FRENCH FRIES

MAPLE GLAZED CARROTS

SKILLET CORNBREAD

BUTTERBEANS & BACON CREAMY COLESLAW FRESH FRIED OKRA

HOPPIN' JOHN
ANSON MILLS CREAMY GRITS

*BREAD PUDDING
HUSH PUPPIES

BROCOLLI & SHALLOT BUTTER

SALADS

ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN COBB SALAD 8.99
*SPINACH, WHITE CHEDDAR, CRANBERRY & BACON SALAD 6.99

ADD GIANT CHICKEN TENDER FOR 2.99

DRESSINGS: BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE, RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD OR BLUE CHEESE

CHICKEN LITTLE

4.99 | KIDS ITEMS SERVED W/ FOUNTAIN DRINK AND CHOICE OF FIXIN

GIANT CHICKEN TENDER

GRILLED CHEESE

HOT DOG

DESSERTS

*PB&| CLASSIC

COOP MOON PIES (3) 3.99
FRIED HAND PIES 3.50

OLD SCHOOL BANANA PUDDING 3.99
SWEETIE PIES (VARIOUS SIZES)

*CONTAINS NUTS

ASOUTHERNAFFAIR.COM | 407.843.2667